cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside - Wasl Park Terminus

Jaodl Ligon ddass - Jladidl dga puSke g sia Biga

Fridays dzandl
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.18 05.45 06.00 06.12 06.25 06.40 06.52 07.04 07.18 07.30 07.42 07.55 08.10 08.24 08.38 08.50 09.05 09.21 09.36 09.52 10.10 10.30 o) dga oSla 5 yia (B0
Satwa, Roundabout 05.20 05.47 06.02 06.14 06.27 06.42 06.54 07.06 07.20 07.34 07.46 07.59 08.14 08.28 08.45 08.57 09.12 09.28 09.43 09.59 10.17 10.37 Sshudl 5
Satwa, Masjid 05.22 05.49 06.04 06.16 06.29 06.44 06.56 07.08 07.22 07.37 07.49 08.02 08.17 08.31 08.48 09.00 09.15 09.31 09.46 10.02 10.20 10.40 55hd] Sacae
Satwa, Clinic 05.23 05.50 06.05 06.17 06.30 06.45 06.57 07.09 07.23 07.38 07.50 08.03 08.18 08.32 08.49 09.01 09.16 09.32 09.47 10.03 10.21 10.41 Bsbacall 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 05.25 05.52 06.07 06.19 06.32 06.47 06.59 07.11 07.25 07.39 07.51 08.04 08.19 08.34 08.51 09.03 09.18 09.34 09.49 10.05 10.23 10.43 Luanllp La
Wasl, Park 05.28 05.55 06.10 06.22 06.35 06.50 07.02 07.14 07.28 07.42 07.54 08.07 08.22 08.37 08.54 09.06 09.21 09.37 09.52 10.08 10.26 10.46 Dol T
Wasl Park Terminus 05.29 05.56 06.11 06.23 06.36 06.51 07.03 07.15 07.29 07.44 07.56 08.09 08.24 08.39 08.56 09.08 09.23 09.39 09.54 10.10 10.28 10.48 Jas)) 283 s
Fridays dzandl
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 10.45 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.35 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.10 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.10 17.21 17.32 17.45 17.56 el dgan uSke g ia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 10.52 11.09 11.37 12.07 12.40 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.15 15.35 1550 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.05 17.15 17.26 17.37 17.53 18.04 Bohall jln
Satwa, Masjid 10.55 11.12 11.40 12.10 12.43 13.14 13.44 14.14 1444 1518 15.38 1553 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.18 17.29 17.40 17.56 18.08 3shall dase
Satwa, Clinic 10.56 11.13 11.41 12.11 12.44 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.19 15.39 1554 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.19 17.30 17.41 17.57 18.09 bl 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 10.58 11.15 11.44 12.14 12.47 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 1522 1542 1557 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.22 17.33 17.44 18.00 18.13 M‘Z‘L‘A
Wasl, Park 11.01 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.51 13.22 13.52 14.22 1452 1526 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.26 17.37 17.48 18.03 18.16 Jash By
Wasl Park Terminus 11.08 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.53 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 1528 1548 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.28 17.39 17.50 18.06 18.19 ol A dbass
Fridays dzandl
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 18.09 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.08 19.20 19.35 19.48 20.02 20.14 20.25 20.37 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.55 22.15 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.50 el dgan uSke g sia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 18.17 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.16 19.28 19.41 19.54 20.08 20.20 20.31 20.43 20.56 21.11 21.26 21.41 22.01 22.20 22.45 23.05 23.25 23.55 ohall ln
Satwa, Masjid 18.21 18.33 18.48 19.03 19.20 19.32 19.45 19.58 20.12 20.24 20.35 20.47 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.04 22.23 22.48 23.08 23.28 23.58 3shall dase
Satwa, Clinic 18.22 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.21 19.33 19.46 19.59 20.13 20.25 20.36 20.48 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.05 22.24 22.49 23.09 23.29 23.59 Bl 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 18.26 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.25 19.37 19.50 20.03 20.17 20.29 20.40 20.52 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.08 22.27 22.52 23.12 23.32 00.02 M‘Z‘L‘A
Wasl, Park 18.29 18.41 18.56 19.11 19.28 19.40 19.53 20.06 20.20 20.32 20.43 20.55 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.10 22.29 22.54 23.14 23.34 00.04 Jash By
Wasl Park Terminus 18.32 18.44 18.59 19.14 19.32 19.44 19.57 20.10 20.24 20.36 20.47 20.59 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.11 22.31 22.55 23.15 23.35 00.05 ol A dbass
Fridays dzandl
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 00.53 el dgan uSke g ia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 00.58 Bobanall jlan
Satwa, Masjid 01.01 Bsbill 3ae
Satwa, Clinic 01.02 8 ghad] B3le
Hudheiba, Road 01.05 Lpanll z. L
Wasl, Park 01.07 Jasl By
Wasl Park Terminus 01.08 Jeasll A dbass
hursdays asaddl
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.18 05.40 06.00 06.15 06.35 06.52 07.12 07.22 07.33 07.45 07.56 08.08 08.20 08.33 08.45 08.57 09.08 09.20 09.35 09.50 10.10 10.35 el dgan uSke g ia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 05.21 05.43 06.03 06.18 06.38 06.55 07.15 07.25 07.39 07.51 08.02 08.14 08.26 08.39 08.51 09.03 09.14 09.26 09.41 09.56 10.16 10.41 Sshudl 5
Satwa, Masjid 05.23 05.45 06.05 06.20 06.40 06.57 07.17 07.27 07.42 07.54 08.05 08.17 08.29 08.42 08.54 09.06 09.17 09.29 09.44 09.59 10.19 10.44 55hd] Sacce
Satwa, Clinic 05.24 05.46 06.06 06.21 06.41 06.58 07.18 07.28 07.43 07.55 08.06 08.18 08.30 08.43 08.55 09.07 09.18 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.20 10.45 Bsbacall 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 05.26 05.48 06.08 06.23 06.43 07.00 07.20 07.30 07.46 07.58 08.09 08.21 08.33 08.46 08.58 09.10 09.21 09.33 09.48 10.03 10.23 10.48 Luanllp La
Wasl, Park 05.29 05.51 06.11 06.26 06.46 07.03 07.23 07.33 07.49 08.01 08.12 08.24 08.36 08.49 09.01 09.13 09.24 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.26 10.51 Dol T
Wasl Park Terminus 05.30 05.52 06.12 06.27 06.47 07.04 07.24 07.35 07.51 08.03 08.14 08.26 08.38 08.51 09.03 09.15 09.26 09.38 09.53 10.08 10.28 10.53 sl 28
hursdays el
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 11.02 11.32 12,02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.05 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.17 16.30 16.42 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 Jlet dgan oSle 5 e CBise
Satwa, Roundabout 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.11 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.23 16.39 16.51 17.04 17.19 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 Sohdl Jfss
Satwa, Masjid 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.09 14.29 14.49 1514 15.39 1554 16.09 16.26 16.43 16.55 17.08 17.23 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 5obl) 33
Satwa, Clinic 11.12 11.42 1212 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.15 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.27 16.45 16.57 17.10 17.25 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 Bsladl alie
Hudheiba, Road 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.18 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.30 16.47 16.59 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27 Laall 7 Ls
Wasl, Park 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.16 14.36 14.56 1521 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.33 16.50 17.02 17.15 17.30 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 Jeagll Boan
Wasl Park Terminus 11.20 11.50 12.20 12,50 13.20 13.50 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.23 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.36 16.53 17.05 17.18 17.33 17.47 18.02 18.17 18.32 Jea sl 25,30 dane
hursdays el
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.24 19.37 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.35 20.47 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.30 23.55 el dgan uSke g ia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 18.33 18.48 19.03 19.18 19.31 19.44 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.42 20.54 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.53 22.08 22.22 22.42 23.02 23.32 23.57 Bohall ln
Satwa, Masjid 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.35 19.48 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46 20.58 21.11 21.26 21.41 21.55 22.10 22.26 22.46 23.04 23.34 23.59 3shall aase
Satwa, Clinic 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.36 19.49 20.02 20.17 20.32 20.47 20.59 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.12 22.27 22.47 23.06 23.36 00.01 Bl 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.27 19.40 19.58 20.06 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.03 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.16 22.31 22.51 23.08 23.38 00.03 wiil.:
Wasl, Park 18.44 18.59 19.14 19.30 19.43 19.56 20.09 20.24 20.39 20.54 21.06 21.19 21.34 21.52 22.07 22.18 22.33 22.53 23.10 23.40 00.05 Jash By
Wasl Park Terminus 18.47 19.02 19.17 19.33 19.46 19.59 20.12 20.27 20.42 20.57 21.09 21.22 21.37 21.54 22.09 22.20 22.35 22.55 23.11 23.41 00.06 ol A dbass
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.18 05.48 06.03 06.18 06.33 06.48 07.03 07.18 07.33 07.48 08.03 08.18 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.15 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.35 el dgan uSke g ia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 05.20 05.50 06.05 06.20 06.35 06.50 07.05 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.32 08.47 09.02 09.19 09.32 09.47 10.02 10.32 11.04 11.39 Bohall lan
Satwa, Masjid 05.23 05.53 06.08 06.23 06.38 06.53 07.08 07.23 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.21 09.35 09.50 10.05 10.35 11.07 11.42 3shall aase
Satwa, Clinic 05.24 05.54 06.09 06.24 06.39 06.54 07.09 07.24 07.39 07.54 08.09 08.24 08.36 08.51 09.06 09.22 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.36 11.08 11.43 Bl 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 05.26 05.56 06.11 06.26 06.41 06.56 07.11 07.26 07.41 07.56 08.11 08.26 08.38 08.53 09.08 09.25 09.40 09.55 10.10 10.40 11.12 11.47 wwiu
Wasl, Park 05.29 05.59 06.14 06.29 06.44 06.59 07.14 07.29 07.44 07.59 08.14 08.29 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.28 09.41 09.56 10.11 10.41 11.14 11.49 Jash By
Wasl Park Terminus 05.31 06.01 06.16 06.31 06.46 07.01 07.16 07.31 07.46 08.01 08.16 08.31 08.43 08.58 09.13 09.30 09.43 09.58 10.13 10.43 11.17 11.52 ol A dbass
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.45 15.15 15.35 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.12 17.26 17.38 17.49 18.02 18.15 18.28 18.40 18.55 el dgan uSke g yia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.49 15.19 15.39 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.49 17.06 17.18 17.32 17.44 17.55 18.08 18.20 18.33 18.46 19.01 ohall lgn
Satwa, Masjid 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 1452 1522 1543 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.10 17.22 17.36 17.48 17.59 18.12 18.24 18.37 18.50 19.05 3shall aase
Satwa, Clinic 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 1453 15.23 1545 16.10 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.11 17.23 17.37 17.49 18.00 18.13 18.25 18.39 18.52 19.07 Bolaill 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 1457 1527 15.47 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.15 17.27 17.41 17.53 18.04 18.17 18.30 18.43 18.56 19.11 wiil.:
Wasl, Park 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 1459 1529 1549 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.18 17.30 17.44 17.56 18.07 18.20 18.33 18.46 18.59 19.14 Jash By
Wasl Park Terminus 1222 1252 13.22 13.52 14.22 15.02 15.34 15,55 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.02 17.21 17.33 17.47 17.59 18.10 18.27 18.36 18.49 19.02 19.17 Jeasll A dbass
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 19.06 19.19 19.30 19.42 19.583 20.07 20.20 20.32 20.42 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.45 22.25 22.50 23.25 23.52 el dgan uSke g ia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 19.12 19.25 19.36 19.48 19.59 20.13 20.26 20.38 20.48 21.01 21.16 21.30 21.49 22.29 22.54 23.29 23.56 ol ln
Satwa, Masjid 19.16 19.29 19.40 19.52 20.03 20.17 20.30 20.42 20.52 21.05 21.20 21.33 21.52 22.32 22.57 23.32 23.59 3shall aase
Satwa, Clinic 19.18 19.31 19.42 19.54 20.05 20.19 20.32 20.44 20.54 21.07 21.22 21.34 21.53 22.33 22.58 23.33 00.00 Bl 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 19.22 19.35 19.46 19.58 20.09 20.23 20.36 20.48 20.58 21.11 21.26 21.39 21.58 22.38 23.03 23.38 00.05 wiil.:
Wasl, Park 19.25 19.38 19.49 20.01 20.12 20.26 20.39 20.51 21.01 21.14 21.29 21.41 22.00 22.40 23.05 23.40 00.07 Jash By
Wasl Park Terminus 19.28 19.41 19.52 20.04 20.15 20.29 20.42 20.54 21.04 21.17 21.32 21.44 22.03 22.43 23.08 23.43 00.10 ol Ao dbass
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 05.18 05.40 06.00 06.15 06.35 06.52 07.12 07.22 07.33 07.45 07.56 08.08 08.20 08.33 08.45 08.57 09.08 09.20 09.35 09.50 10.10 10.35 el dgan uSke g ia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 05.21 05.43 06.03 06.18 06.38 06.55 07.15 07.25 07.39 07.51 08.02 08.14 08.26 08.39 08.51 09.03 09.14 09.26 09.41 09.56 10.16 10.41 Bohall ln
Satwa, Masjid 05.23 05.45 06.05 06.20 06.40 06.57 07.17 07.27 07.42 07.54 08.05 08.17 08.29 08.42 08.54 09.06 09.17 09.29 09.44 09.59 10.19 10.44 3 | dse
Satwa, Clinic 05.24 05.46 06.06 06.21 06.41 06.58 07.18 07.28 07.43 07.55 08.06 08.18 08.30 08.43 08.55 09.07 09.18 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.20 10.45 Bl 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 05.26 05.48 06.08 06.23 06.43 07.00 07.20 07.30 07.46 07.58 08.09 08.21 08.33 08.46 08.58 09.10 09.21 09.33 09.48 10.03 10.23 10.48 wwiu
Wasl, Park 05.29 05.51 06.11 06.26 06.46 07.03 07.23 07.33 07.49 08.01 08.12 08.24 08.36 08.49 09.01 09.13 09.24 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.26 10.51 Jash By

Wasl Park Terminus 05.30 05.52 06.12 06.27 06.47 07.04 07.24 07.35 07.51 08.03 08.14 08.26 08.38 08.51 09.03 09.15 09.26 09.38 09.53 10.08 10.28 10.53 ol Ao dbass



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside - Wasl Park Terminus

Jaodl Ligon ddass - Jladidl dga puSke g sia Biga

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.05 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.17 16.30 16.42 16.55 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 el dga uSke g ia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.06 14.26 14.46 15.11 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.23 16.39 16.51 17.04 17.19 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 Bohall lan
Satwa, Masjid 11.11 11.41 1211 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.09 1429 1449 15.14 1539 1554 16.09 16.26 16.43 16.55 17.08 17.23 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 5 | soss
Satwa, Clinic 11.12 11.42 1212 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.10 14.30 1450 15.15 15.40 1555 16.10 16.27 16.45 16.57 17.10 17.25 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 Bolaill 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.13 14.33 1453 15.18 1543 1558 16.13 16.30 16.47 16.59 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27 4.!&&2.“& L
Wasl, Park 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.21 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.33 16.50 17.02 17.15 17.30 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 Jash By
Wasl Park Terminus 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.18 14.38 14.58 1523 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.36 16.53 17.05 17.18 17.33 17.47 18.02 18.17 18.32 ol A dbass
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.24 19.37 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.35 20.47 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.30 23.55 el dgan uSke g ia Ciisa
Satwa, Roundabout 18.33 18.48 19.03 19.18 19.31 19.44 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.42 20.54 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.53 22.08 22.22 22.42 23.02 23.32 23.57 Bohall jln
Satwa, Masjid 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.35 19.48 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46 20.58 21.11 21.26 21.41 21.55 22.10 22.26 22.46 23.04 23.34 23.59 5 | soss
Satwa, Clinic 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.36 19.49 20.02 20.17 20.32 20.47 20.59 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.12 22.27 22.47 23.06 23.36 00.01 bl 3alie
Hudheiba, Road 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.27 19.40 19.58 20.06 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.03 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.16 22.31 22.51 23.08 23.38 00.03 Lpanll E._JL:'
Wasl, Park 18.44 18.59 19.14 19.30 19.43 19.56 20.09 20.24 20.39 20.54 21.06 21.19 21.34 21.52 22.07 22.18 22.33 22.53 23.10 23.40 00.05 Jash By

Wasl Park Terminus 18.47 19.02 19.17 19.33 19.46 19.59 20.12 20.27 20.42 20.57 21.09 21.22 21.37 21.54 22.09 22.20 22.35 22.55 23.11 23.41 00.06 P PN P ETEENS 10NN

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Wasl Park Terminus - Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
Jladadl g juSka g 5ia Biga - Juasll diaas ddass

Fridays

Wasl Park Terminus 04.31 05.10 05.45 06.08 06.22 06.35 06.48 07.00 07.12 07.24 07.39 07.54 08.06 08.19 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.20 09.35 09.50 10.05 10.20

Wasl, Park 04.32 05.11 05.46 06.09 06.23 06.36 06.49 07.01 07.13 07.25 07.40 07.55 08.07 08.20 08.36 08.51 09.06 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.21

Iranian Hospital 04.33 05.12 05.47 06.10 06.24 06.37 06.50 07.02 07.14 07.26 07.41 07.56 08.08 08.21 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.07 10.22

Hudheiba, Road 04.34 05.13 05.48 06.11 06.25 06.38 06.51 07.03 07.15 07.27 07.42 07.57 08.09 08.22 08.38 08.53 09.08 09.23 09.38 09.53 10.09 10.24

Satwa, Bus Station 04.38 05.17 05.52 06.15 06.29 06.42 06.55 07.07 07.19 07.31 07.46 08.01 08.13 08.26 08.42 08.57 09.12 09.27 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27

Satwa, Masjid 2 04.40 05.19 05.54 06.17 06.31 06.44 06.57 07.09 07.21 07.33 07.48 08.03 08.15 08.28 08.44 08.59 09.14 09.29 09.44 09.59 10.15 10.30

Satwa, Post Office 04.41 05.20 05.55 06.18 06.32 06.45 06.58 07.11 07.23 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.17 08.30 08.46 09.01 09.16 09.31 09.46 10.01 10.17 10.32

Hana Center 04.45 05.24 05.59 06.22 06.36 06.49 07.03 07.16 07.28 07.40 07.55 08.10 08.22 08.35 08.51 09.06 09.21 09.36 09.51 10.06 10.22 10.37

Hudheiba, Turnoff 04.47 05.26 06.01 06.24 06.38 06.51 07.04 07.17 07.29 07.41 07.56 08.11 08.23 08.36 08.52 09.07 09.22 09.37 09.52 10.08 10.23 10.38

Hoot, Eppco 04.49 05.28 06.03 06.26 06.40 06.53 07.06 07.19 07.31 07.43 07.58 08.13 08.25 08.38 08.54 09.09 09.24 09.39 09.54 10.10 10.25 10.40 Gigall - }S.ul J}).\.\“LA&
Department of Health 04.53 05.32 06.07 06.30 06.44 06.57 07.10 07.23 07.35 07.47 08.02 08.17 08.29 08.42 08.58 09.13 09.28 09.43 09.58 10.14 10.29 10.44 Laall 3 il
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 04.54 05.33 06.08 06.31 06.45 06.58 07.11 07.24 07.36 07.48 08.03 08.18 08.30 08.43 08.59 09.14 09.29 09.44 09.59 10.15 10.30 10.45 Jlecd) dean (uSla 5 5ia B350
Fridays

Wasl Park Terminus 10.40 11.00 11.30 12.03 12.34 13.04 13.35 14.05 14.38 15.08 15.38 15.52 16.05 16.18 16.30 16.40 16.53 17.05 17.17 17.29 17.42 17.54

Wasl, Park 10.41 11.01 11.31 12.04 12.35 13.05 13.36 14.06 14.39 15.09 15.39 15.53 16.06 16.19 16.31 16.41 16.54 17.06 17.18 17.30 17.43 17.55

Iranian Hospital 10.42 11.02 11.32 12.05 12.36 13.06 13.37 14.07 14.40 15.10 15.40 15.54 16.07 16.20 16.32 16.42 16.55 17.07 17.19 17.31 17.44 17.56

Hudheiba, Road 10.44 11.04 11.34 12.07 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.41 15.11 15.41 1555 16.08 16.21 16.33 16.43 16.56 17.09 17.21 17.33 17.46 17.58

Satwa, Bus Station 10.47 11.07 11.37 12.10 12.41 13.11 13.42 14.12 1445 15.15 1545 1559 16.12 16.25 16.37 16.47 17.00 17.13 17.25 17.37 17.50 18.02

Satwa, Masjid 2 10.50 11.10 11.40 12.13 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.01 16.14 16.27 16.39 16.49 17.03 17.16 17.28 17.40 17.53 18.05

Satwa, Post Office 10.52 11.12 11.42 12.15 12.46 13.16 13.45 14.15 1448 15.18 1548 16.02 16.15 16.28 16.40 16.50 17.04 17.17 17.29 17.41 17.54 18.08

Hana Center 10.57 11.17 11.47 1220 12.51 13.21 13.50 14.20 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.07 16.20 16.33 16.45 16.55 17.10 17.23 17.35 17.47 18.00 18.16

Hudheiba, Turnoff 10.58 11.18 11.48 12.21 1252 13.22 13.52 14.22 1455 1525 1555 16.09 16.22 16.35 16.47 16.57 17.11 17.24 17.36 17.48 18.01 18.18

Hoot, Eppco 11.00 11.20 11.50 12.23 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1457 15.27 1557 16.11 16.24 16.37 16.49 16.59 17.13 17.26 17.38 17.50 18.03 18.20

Department of Health 11.04 11.24 11.54 1227 1258 13.28 13.58 14.28 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.15 16.28 16.41 16.53 17.03 17.17 17.30 17.42 17.54 18.07 18.24

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 11.05 11.25 11.55 12.28 1259 13.29 13.59 14.29 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.16 16.29 16.42 16.54 17.04 17.18 17.31 17.43 17.55 18.08 18.25

Fridays aaadl
Wasl Park Terminus 18.07 18.20 18.34 18.47 19.00 19.13 19.27 19.42 19.55 20.10 20.24 20.36 20.48 21.00 21.14 21.28 21.40 21.55 22.15 22.40 23.10 23.45 el A dbss
Wasl, Park 18.08 18.21 18.35 18.48 19.01 19.14 19.28 19.43 19.56 20.11 20.25 20.38 20.50 21.02 21.16 21.30 21.42 21.57 22.17 22.42 23.11 23.46 Jeasl A8
Iranian Hospital 18.09 18.22 18.36 18.49 19.02 19.15 19.29 19.44 19.57 20.12 20.26 20.39 20.51 21.03 21.17 21.31 21.43 21.58 22.18 22.43 23.12 23.47 UJ)M vﬁ...\.\..\a.“
Hudheiba, Road 18.11 18.24 18.38 18.51 19.04 19.17 19.31 19.46 19.59 20.15 20.29 20.41 20.53 21.05 21.19 21.33 21.45 22.00 22.20 22.45 23.14 23.49 ;ﬁl;‘
Satwa, Bus Station 18.15 18.28 18.43 18.56 19.09 19.22 19.36 19.51 20.05 20.21 20.34 20.46 20.58 21.10 21.24 21.38 21.50 22.05 22.25 22.50 23.17 23.52 35kl ENTHIN
Satwa, Masjid 2 18.19 18.32 18.48 19.01 19.14 19.27 19.41 19.56 20.10 20.26 20.37 20.49 21.01 21.13 21.27 21.41 21.53 22.08 22.28 22.53 23.19 23.54 ¥ 3sbud) doise
Satwa, Post Office 18.22 18.37 18.53 19.06 19.19 19.32 19.46 20.01 20.15 20.30 20.39 20.51 21.03 21.15 21.29 21.43 21.55 22.10 22.30 22.55 23.20 23.55 Bobaadl 3y ys S
Hana Center 18.30 18.45 19.01 19.14 19.27 19.40 19.54 20.07 20.21 20.35 20.44 20.56 21.08 21.20 21.34 21.48 22.00 22.15 22.35 23.00 23.24 23.59 Ligh S50
Hudheiba, Turnoff 18.31 18.47 19.02 19.15 19.28 19.41 19.55 20.08 20.22 20.37 20.46 20.58 21.10 21.22 21.36 21.50 22.02 22.17 22.37 23.02 23.25 00.00 Al dibais
Hoot, Eppco 18.33 18.49 19.04 19.17 19.30 19.43 19.57 20.10 20.24 20.39 20.48 21.00 21.12 21.24 21.38 21.52 22.04 22.19 22.39 23.03 23.27 00.02 Gigall - 5Sul )y dbo
Department of Health 18.37 18.53 19.08 19.21 19.34 19.47 20.01 20.14 20.28 20.42 20.51 21.03 21.15 21.27 21.41 21.55 22.07 22.22 22.42 23.05 23.29 00.04 ouall 3 gl
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 18.38 18.54 19.09 19.22 19.35 19.48 20.03 20.16 20.30 20.44 20.53 21.05 21.17 21.29 21.43 21.57 22.09 22.24 22.44 23.07 23.31 00.06 el &g uSke g ia CBisa
Fridays aaadl
Wasl Park Terminus 00.15 5 5T EETRENEIZEN
Wasl, Park 00.16 Jrasl o
Iranian Hospital 00.17 k] oSO |
Hudheiba, Road 00.19 R TP
Satwa, Bus Station 00.22 [ZISJERTEIEN
Satwa, Masjid 2 00.24 Y 5 ghadl dasa
Satwa, Post Office 00.25 Bobaadl 3y ys S
Hana Center 00.29 Ligh S50
Hudheiba, Turnoff 00.30 ypandl cilais
Hoot, Eppco 00.32 il = S g i Abane
Department of Health 00.34 Lol 3 gl

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 00.36 Jleddl dga uSke g sia CBisa



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Mg ellig @bl asig o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

hursdays

Wasl Park Terminus
Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital
Hudheiba, Road
Satwa, Bus Station
Satwa, Masjid 2
Satwa, Post Office
Hana Center
Hudheiba, Turnoff

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
hursdays

Wasl Park Terminus
Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital
Hudheiba, Road
Satwa, Bus Station
Satwa, Masjid 2
Satwa, Post Office
Hana Center
Hudheiba, Turnoff
Hoot, Eppco
Department of Health
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside

hursdays

Wasl Park Terminus
Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital
Hudheiba, Road
Satwa, Bus Station
Satwa, Masjid 2
Satwa, Post Office
Hana Center
Hudheiba, Turnoff

Wasl Park Terminus
Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital
Hudheiba, Road
Satwa, Bus Station
Satwa, Masjid 2
Satwa, Post Office
Hana Center
Hudheiba, Turnoff

Wasl Park Terminus
Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital
Hudheiba, Road
Satwa, Bus Station
Satwa, Masjid 2
Satwa, Post Office
Hana Center
Hudheiba, Turnoff
Hoot, Eppco
Department of Health
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside

SEWGEW

Wasl Park Terminus
Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital
Hudheiba, Road
Satwa, Bus Station
Satwa, Masjid 2
Satwa, Post Office
Hana Center
Hudheiba, Turnoff

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Monday to Wednesday

Wasl Park Terminus
Wasl, Park

Iranian Hospital
Hudheiba, Road
Satwa, Bus Station
Satwa, Masjid 2
Satwa, Post Office
Hana Center
Hudheiba, Turnoff

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside

Wasl Park Terminus - Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
Jladadl g juSka g 5ia Biga - Juasll daas dass

04.34
04.35
04.36
04.38
04.40
04.42
04.44
04.47
04.48
04.49
04.53
04.54

10.40
10.41
10.42
10.44
10.47
10.50
10.51
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.05
11.06

18.10
18.11
18.12
18.16
18.20
18.24
18.28
18.32
18.36
18.37
18.41
18.42

04.35
04.36
04.37
04.38
04.40
04.43
04.44
04.48
04.49
04.51
04.53
04.54

11.30
11.31
11.32
11.35
11.39
11.42
11.43
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.54
JIAES5;

18.47
18.49
18.50
18.55
19.00
19.05
19.08
19.13
19.14
19.16
19.21
19.22

04.34
04.35
04.36
04.38
04.40
04.42
04.44
04.47
04.48
04.49
04.53
04.54

05.24
05.25
05.26
05.28
05.30
05.32
05.34
05.37
05.38
05.39
05.43
05.44

11.10
11.11
11.12
11.14
11.17
11.20
11.21
11.27
11.29
11.31
11.35
11.36

18.25
18.26
18.27
18.31
18.35
18.39
18.43
18.47
18.51
18.52
18.56
18.57

05.20
05.21
05.22
05.23
05.25
05.28
05.29
05.33
05.34
05.36
05.38
05.39

12.02
12.03
12.04
12.07
12.11
12.14
12.15
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.26
12.27

19.00
19.02
19.03
19.08
19.13
19.18
19.21
19.26
19.27
7[C)28)
19.34
19.35

05.24
05.25
05.26
05.28
05.30
05.32
05.34
05.37
05.38
05.39
05.43
05.44

05.45
05.46
05.47
05.49
05.51
05.53
05.55
05.58
05.59
06.00
06.04
06.05

11.40
11.41
11.42
11.44
11.47
11.50
11.51
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.05
12.06

18.40
18.41
18.42
18.46
18.50
18.54
18.58
19.02
19.06
19.07
19.11
19.12

05.50
05.51
05.52
05.53
05.55
05.58
05.59
06.03
06.04
06.06
06.08
06.09

12.32
12.33
12.34
12.37
12.41
12.44
12.45
12.48
12.50
12.52
12.56
12.57

19.10
19.12
19.13
19.18
19.23
19.28
19.31
19.36
19.37
19.39
19.44
19.45

05.45
05.46
05.47
05.49
05.51
05.53
05.55
05.58
05.59
06.00
06.04
06.05

06.05
06.06
06.07
06.10
06.11
06.13
06.15
06.18
06.20
06.22
06.26
06.27

12.05
12.06
12.07
12.09
12.12
12.15
12.16
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.30
12.31

18.55
18.56
18.57
19.01
19.05
19.09
19.13
19.17
19.21
19.22
19.26
19.27

06.05
06.06
06.07
06.08
06.10
06.13
06.14
06.18
06.19
06.21
06.23
06.24

13.02
13.03
13.04
13.07
13.11
13.14
13.15
13.18
13.20
13.22
13.26
13.27

19.23
19.25
19.26
19.31
19.36
19.41
19.44
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.57
19.58

06.05
06.06
06.07
06.10
06.11
06.13
06.15
06.18
06.20
06.22
06.26
06.27

06.22
06.23
06.24
06.27
06.28
06.30
06.32
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.43
06.44

12.35
12.36
12.37
12.39
12.42
12.45
12.46
12.52
12.54
12.56
13.00
13.01

19.10
19.11
19.12
19.16
19.20
19.24
19.28
19.32
19.36
19.37
19.41
19.42

06.20
06.21
06.22
06.23
06.25
06.28
06.29
06.33
06.34
06.36
06.38
06.39

13.32
13.33
13.34
13.37
13.41
13.44
13.45
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.56
13.57

19.37
19.39
19.40
19.45
19.50
9155,
19.58
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.11
20.12

06.22
06.23
06.24
06.27
06.28
06.30
06.32
06.35
06.37
06.39
06.43
06.44

06.38
06.39
06.40
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.48
06.51
06.53
06.55
06.59
07.00

13.05
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.12
13.15
13.16
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.30
13.31

19.25
19.26
19.27
19.31
19.35
19.39
19.43
19.47
19.51
19.52
19.56
19.57

06.35
06.36
06.37
06.38
06.40
06.43
06.44
06.48
06.49
06.51
06.53
06.54

14.05
14.07
14.08
14.10
14.13
14.16
14.17
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.34
14.35

19.50
19.52
19.53
19.58
20.03
20.08
20.11
20.16
20.17
20.19
20.24
20.25

06.38
06.39
06.40
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.48
06.51
06.53
06.55
06.59
07.00

06.51
06.52
06.53
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.10
07.11

13.35
13.36
13.37
13.39
13.42
13.45
13.46
13.52
13.54
13.56
14.00
14.01

19.40
19.41
19.42
19.46
19.50
19.54
19.58
20.02
20.06
20.07
20.11
20.12

06.50
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.55
06.58
06.59
07.03
07.04
07.06
07.08
07.09

14.45
14.47
14.48
14.50
14.53
14.56
14.57
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.14
15.15

20.00
20.02
20.03
20.08
20.13
20.18
20.21
20.26
20.27
20.29
20.34
20.35

06.51
06.52
06.53
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.00
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.10
07.11

07.03
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.08
07.11
07.12
07.16
07.18
07.20
07.24
07.25

14.00
14.01
14.02
14.04
14.07
14.10
14.11
14.17
14.19
14.21
14.25
14.26

19.55
19.56
19.57
20.01
20.05
20.09
20.13
20.17
20.21
20.22
20.26
20.27

07.05
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.10
07.13
07.14
07.18
07.19
07.21
07.23
07.24

15.15
15.17
15.18
15.20
15.23
15.26
15.27
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.44
15.45

20.12
20.14
20.15
20.20
20.25
20.30
20.33
20.38
20.39
20.41
20.46
20.47

07.03
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.08
07.11
07.12
07.16
07.18
07.20
07.24
07.25

07.13
07.14
07.15
07.17
07.19
07.22
07.23
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.35
07.36

14.25
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.32
14.35
14.36
14.42
14.44
14.46
14.50
14.51

20.07
20.08
20.09
20.13
20.17
20.21
20.25
20.29
20.33
20.34
20.38
20.39

07.20
07.21
07.22
07.23
07.25
07.28
07.29
07.33
07.34
07.36
07.38
07.39

15.45
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.53
15.56
15.57
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.14
16.15

20.25
20.27
20.28
20.33
20.38
20.43
20.46
20.51
20.52
20.54
20.59
21.00

07.13
07.14
07.15
07.17
07.19
07.22
07.23
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.35
07.36

07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.33
07.34
07.38
07.40
07.42
07.46
07.47

14.50
14.51
14.52
14.54
14.57
15.00
15.02
15.08
15.09
15.11
15.17
15.18

20.20
20.21
20.22
20.26
20.30
20.34
20.38
20.42
20.46
20.47
20.51
20.52

07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.40
07.43
07.44
07.48
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.54

16.05
16.07
16.08
16.10
16.13
16.16
16.17
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.34
16.35

20.43
20.45
20.46
20.51
20.56
21.01
21.04
21.09
21.10
21.12
21.17
21.18

07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.30
07.33
07.34
07.38
07.40
07.42
07.46
07.47

07.35
07.36
07.37
07.39
07.41
07.44
07.45
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.57
07.58

15.10
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.18
15.21
15.23
15.29
15.30
15.32
15.38
15.39

20.35
20.36
20.37
20.41
20.45
20.49
20.53
20.57
21.01
21.02
21.06
21.07

07.48
07.49
07.50
07.51
07.53
07.56
07.57
08.01
08.02
08.05
08.07
08.08

16.19
16.21
16.22
16.24
16.27
16.30
16.31
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.48
16.49

21.00
21.02
21.03
21.08
21.13
21.18
21.21
21.26
21.27
2| 22)
21.33
21.34

07.35
07.36
07.37
07.39
07.41
07.44
07.45
07.49
07.51
07.53
07.57
07.58

07.46
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.52
07.55
07.56
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.08
08.09

15.30
15.31
15.33
15.35
15.38
15.41
15.43
15.49
15.50
15.52
15.58
15.59

20.50
20.51

20.52
20.56
21.00
21.04
21.08
21.12
21.16
2117
21.21

21.22

08.00
08.01
08.02
08.03
08.07
08.10
08.11
08.14
08.15
08.18
08.20
08.21

16.32
16.34
16.35
16.37
16.40
16.43
16.44
16.52
16.53
16.54
17.01
17.02

21.15
21.17
21.18
21.23
21.28
21.32
21.38
21.43
21.44
21.46
21.50
21.51

07.46
07.47
07.48
07.50
07.52
07.55
07.56
08.00
08.02
08.04
08.08
08.09

08.00
08.01
08.02
08.04
08.06
08.09
08.10
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.22
08.23

15.45
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.53
15.56
15.58
16.04
16.05
16.07
16.13
16.14

21.05
21.06
21.07
21.11
21.15
2] 18)
21.23
21.27
21.31
21.32
21.36
21.37

08.15
08.16
08.17
08.18
08.22
08.25
08.26
08.29
08.30
08.33
08.35
08.36

16.47
16.49
16.50
16.52
16.55
16.58
16.59
17.07
17.08
17.09
17.16
1717

21.30
21.31
21.32
21.36
21.41
21.45
21.51
21.56
21.57
2| 5K
22.02
22.03

08.00
08.01
08.02
08.04
08.06
08.09
08.10
08.14
08.16
08.18
08.22
08.23

08.12 08.24
08.13 08.25
08.14 08.26
08.16 08.28
08.18 08.30
08.21 08.33
08.22 08.34
08.26 08.38
08.28 08.40
08.30 08.42
08.34 08.46
08.35 08.47

16.00 16.15
16.01 16.16
16.03 16.18
16.05 16.20
16.08 16.23
16.11 16.26
16.13 16.28
16.19 16.34
16.20 16.35
16.22 16.36
16.28 16.39
16.29 16.40

21.20 21.35
21.21 21.36
21.22 21.37
21.26 21.41
21.30 21.45
21.34 21.49
21.38 21.53
21.42 2157
21.46 22.00
21.47 22.01
21.51 22.05
21.52 22.06

08.30 08.45
08.31 08.46
08.32 08.47
08.33 08.48
08.37 08.52
08.40 08.55
08.41 08.56
08.44 08.59
08.45 09.00
08.48 09.03
08.50 09.05
08.51 09.06

17.00 17.10
17.02 17.12
17.03 17.13
17.05 17.15
17.08 17.20
1711 17.24
17.12 17.26
17.16 17.28
17.17 17.29
17.19 17.31
17.26 17.38
17.27 17.39

21.45 22.15
21.46 22.16
21.47 2217
21.51 22.20
21.56 22.24
22.00 22.27
22.04 22.31
22.07 22.34
22.09 22.36
22.11 22.38
2214 22.41
22.15 22.42

08.12 08.24
08.13 08.25
08.14 08.26
08.16 08.28
08.18 08.30
08.21 08.33
08.22 08.34
08.26 08.38
08.28 08.40
08.30 08.42
08.34 08.46
08.35 08.47

08.36
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.42
08.45
08.46
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.58
08.59

16.30
16.31
16.33
16.35
16.39
16.43
16.44
16.50
16.51
16.52
16.55
16.56

21.50
21.51
21.52
21.56
22.00
22.03
22.05
22.09
22.11
22.12
22.16
2217

09.00
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.07
09.10
09.11
09.14
09.15
09.18
09.20
09.21

17.21
17.24
17.25
17.30
17.35
17.39
17.41
17.43
17.44
17.46
17.53
17.54

22.50
22.51
22.52
22255
22.59
23.02
23.06
23.09
23.11
23.13
23.16
23.17

08.36
08.37
08.38
08.40
08.42
08.45
08.46
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.58
08.59

08.48
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.57
08.58
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.10
09.11

16.45
16.46
16.48
16.50
16.54
16.58
16.59
17.03
17.05
17.08
17.12
17.13

22.05
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.14
2217
22.19
22.23
22.25
22.26
22.30
22.31

09.15
09.16
09.17
09.18
09.22
09.25
09.26
09.29
09.30
09.33
09.35
09.36

17.32
17.35
17.36
17.41
17.46
17.50
17.52
17.54
17.55
17:57
18.04
18.05

23.14
23.15
23.16
23.19
23.23
23.26
23.30
23.33
23.35
23.37
23.40
23.41

08.48
08.49
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.57
08.58
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.10
09.11

09.00
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.09
09.10
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.22
09.23

17.00
17.01
17.02
17.04
17.08
17.12
17.13
1717
17.19
17.22
17.26
17.27

22.25
22.27
22.28
22.30
22.32
22.35
22.36
22.39
22.41

22.42
22.46
22.47

09.30
09.31
09.32
09.33
09.37
09.40
09.41
09.44
09.45
09.48
09.50
09.51

17.46
17.49
17.50
jiIE55;
18.00
18.04
18.06
18.08
18.09
18.11
18.18
18.19

09.00
09.01
09.02
09.04
09.06
09.09
09.10
09.14
09.16
09.18
09.22
09.23

09.15
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.22
09.25
09.26
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.40
09.41

17.15
17.16
17.17
17.19
17.23
17.27
17.28
17.32
17.36
17.37
17.41
17.42

22.45
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.54
22.55
22.58
23.00
23.01
23.05
23.06

09.45
09.46
09.47
09.48
09.52
09.55
09.56
09.59
10.00
10.03
10.05
10.06

18.00
18.03
18.04
18.09
18.14
18.18
18.20
18.22
18.23
18.25
18.31
18.32

09.15
09.16
09.17
09.19
09.22
09.25
09.26
09.32
09.34
09.36
09.40
09.41

09.30
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.37
09.40
09.41
09.47
09.49
09.51
09.55
09.56

17.27
17.28
17.29
17.32
17.36
17.40
17.44
17.48
17.52
17.53
17.57
17.58

23.05
23.06
23.07
23.09
23.11
23.14
23.15
23.18
23.20
23.21
23.25
23.26

10.00
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.07
10.10
10.11
10.14
10.15
10.17
10.21
10.22

18.11
18.14
18.15
18.20
18.25
18.29
18.31
18.38
18.39
18.41
18.45
18.46

09.30
09.31
09.32
09.34
09.37
09.40
09.41
09.47
09.49
09.51
09.55
09.56

09.50
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.57
10.00
10.01
10.07
10.09
10.11
10.15
10.16

17.40
17.41
17.42
17.46
17.50
17.54
17.58
18.02
18.06
18.07
18.11
18.12

23.30
23.31
23.32
23.34
23.36
23.39
23.40
23.43
23.45
23.46
23.50
23.51

10.28
10.29
10.30
10.33
10.37
10.40
10.41
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.52
10.53

18.23
18.26
18.27
18.32
18.36
18.39
18.41
18.47
18.48
18.50
18.55
18.56

09.50
09.51
09.52
09.54
09.57
10.00
10.01
10.07
10.09
10.11
10.15
10.16

10.10
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.17
10.20
10.21
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.35
10.36

17.55
17.56
17.57
18.01
18.05
18.09
18.13
18.17
18.21
18.22
18.26
18.27

11.00
11.01
11.02
11.05
11.09
11.12
11.13
11.16
11.18
11.20
11.24
11.25

18.34
18.37
18.39
18.44
18.49
18.53
18.56
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.09
19.10

10.10
10.11
10.12
10.14
10.17
10.20
10.21
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.35
10.36

i3 | ¥ Le
! SHARAN




cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Wasl Park Terminus - Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside

JL«M‘&.@.}UASLQ”SA;_%%A-JAQ‘&?»%M

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Wasl Park Terminus 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.00 14.25 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.27 17.40 17.55 ol A dbass
Wasl, Park 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.01 14.26 14.51 15.11 15.31 1546 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.28 17.41 17.56 Jeasl A8
Iranian Hospital 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.02 14.27 14.52 15.13 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.02 17.17 17.29 17.42 17.57 P BT g RSN |
Hudheiba, Road 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.04 14.29 14.54 15.15 15.35 1550 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.50 17.04 17.19 17.32 17.46 18.01 N MIE)L:\
Satwa, Bus Station 10.47 1117 11.47 1212 1242 13.12 13.42 14.07 14.32 14.57 15.18 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.39 16.54 17.08 17.23 17.36 17.50 18.05 EYSON R EIEN

Satwa, Masjid 2 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.15 1245 13.15 13.45 14.10 14.35 15.00 15.21 1541 1556 16.11 16.26 16.43 16.58 17.12 17.27 17.40 17.54 18.09 ¥ 3sbad) doise
Satwa, Post Office 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.16 1246 13.16 13.46 14.11 14.36 15.02 15.23 1543 1558 16.13 16.28 16.44 16.59 17.13 17.28 17.44 17.58 18.13 Bobaadl 3y ys S
Hana Center 10.57 11.27 11.57 1222 1252 13.22 13.52 14.17 14.42 15.08 15.29 1549 16.04 16.19 16.34 16.50 17.03 17.17 17.32 17.48 18.02 18.17 Ligh S 50
Hudheiba, Turnoff 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.24 1254 13.24 13.54 14.19 14.44 15.09 15.30 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.51 17.05 17.19 17.36 17.52 18.06 18.21 duaall Calasie
Hoot, Eppco 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.26 1256 13.26 13.56 14.21 14.46 15.11 15.32 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.36 16.52 17.08 17.22 17.37 17.53 18.07 18.22 CEN B Jasis Ao
Department of Health 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.25 14.50 15.17 15.38 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.39 16.55 17.12 17.26 17.41 17.57 18.11 18.26 ouall 3l
Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.26 14.51 15.18 15.39 1559 16.14 16.29 16.40 16.56 17.13 17.27 17.42 17.58 18.12 18.27 BSAEPEN U,SLQ}):m Cadga
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Wasl Park Terminus 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.07 20.20 20.35 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.30 SIEEETI
Wasl, Park 18.11 18.26 18.41 1856 19.11 19.26 19.41 19.56 20.08 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.07 22.27 22.46 23.06 23.31 ERUEEN
Iranian Hospital 18.12 18.27 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.27 19.42 19.57 20.09 20.22 20.37 20.52 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.52 22.08 22.28 22.47 23.07 23.32 R (e
Hudheiba, Road 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.13 20.26 20.41 20.56 21.11 21.26 21.41 21.56 22.10 22.30 22.49 23.09 23.34 i wlgf:
Satwa, Bus Station 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.17 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.14 22.32 22.51 23.11 23.36 3sbaal] 3l

Satwa, Masjid 2 18.24 18.39 18.54 19.09 19.24 19.39 19.54 20.09 20.21 20.34 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.03 22.17 22.35 22.54 23.14 23.39 ¥ 55l 3nse
Satwa, Post Office 18.28 18.43 18.58 19.13 19.28 19.43 19.58 20.13 20.25 20.38 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.05 22.19 22.36 22.55 23.15 23.40 Bobaadl 3y ys S
Hana Center 18.32 18.47 19.02 19.17 19.32 19.47 20.02 20.17 20.29 20.42 20.57 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.09 22.23 22.39 22.58 23.18 23.43 Ligh S 50
Hudheiba, Turnoff 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.21 20.33 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.00 22.11 22.25 22.41 23.00 23.20 23.45 duaall Calasie
Hoot, Eppco 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22 20.34 20.47 21.02 21.17 21.32 21.47 22.01 22.12 22.26 22.42 23.01 23.21 23.46 CEN B Jasis Ao
Department of Health 18.41 1856 19.11 19.26 19.41 19.56 20.11 20.26 20.38 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.05 22.16 22.30 22.46 23.05 23.25 23.50 ouall 3l

Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.27 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.39 20.52 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.52 22.06 22.17 22.31 22.47 23.06 23.26 23.51 Jleddl dgan uSke g yia CBisa



	Service "F12"
	Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside - Wasl Park Terminus
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday

	Wasl Park Terminus - Max Metro Bus Stop Seaside
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday



